
                  Chester Yacht Club – 2018 Membership Categories  
 

Type Description Annual 

Dues 

HST SailNS 

Dues 

Total 

Dues 

Entrance 

Fee ** 
 

Senior   
Couple / 
Family 

Senior Couple & Family 

includes their children as 

members at no additional 

dues.  
(Children 18 & under) 

 

 

$ 500.87 

 

$ 75.13 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 606.00 

 

$ 384.00 
(includes  
HST $50.09) 

 

Senior  

Member  

 

 

Age 19 - 24 

 

 

$ 156.52 

 

$ 23.48 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 210.00 

 

$ 120.00 
(includes  
HST $15.65) 

 
Senior  

Member 

 

Age 25 -29 

 

 

 

$ 219.13 

 

$ 32.87 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 282.00 

 

$ 168.00 
(includes 
HST $21.91) 

 

Senior  

Member 

 

Age 30 – 64 

 

 

 

$ 313.04 

 

$ 46.96 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 390.00 

 

$ 240.00 
(includes 
HST $31.31) 

 

 

Senior 

Member 

 

Age 65 + 

 

 

 

$ 219.13 

 

$ 32.87 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 282.00 

 

$ 168.00 
(includes  
HST $21.91) 

 

 

 

At Sea 

Any member having a 

residence more than 200 

kilometers away and being 

unable to be in Chester for the 

ENTIRE club season may 

retain membership in good 

standing by remitting annual 

dues as At Sea Member. 

 

 

 

$  78.26 

 

 

 

$ 11.74 

 

  

 

$30.00 

 

 

 

$ 120.00 

 

 

 

N/A 

 

Junior A 

Offered to Juniors 15 and 

under who are not already 

covered under a family plan. 
 

 

$ 46.96 

 

$ 7.04 

 

 

 

$ 54.00 

 

N/A 

 

Junior B 

Offered to Juniors  16 -18 

who are not already covered 

under a family plan. 
 

 

$ 72.00 

 

$ 10.80 

  

$ 82.80 

 

N/A 

 

*Senior Member includes the children (18 & under) of Single Parent without additional fees 
 
 

Please mail your application along with applicable fees to Chester Yacht Club, PO Box 290, Chester, NS B0J 

1J0 or fax to 902-275-2525 (M/C or VISA payments only) or scan & email to 

cycmanager@chesteryachtclub.ca 

mailto:cycmanager@chesteryachtclub.ca

