

## Chester Yacht Club - 2018 Membership Categories

Type	Description	Annual Dues	HST	SailNS Dues	Total Dues	Entrance Fee **
Senior Couple / Family	Senior Couple & Family includes their children as members at no additional dues.  (Children 18 & under)	\$ 500.87	\$ 75.13	\$ 30.00	\$ 606.00	\$ 384.00 (includes HST \$50.09)
Senior Member	Age 19 - 24	\$ 156.52	\$ 23.48	\$ 30.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 120.00 (includes HST \$15.65)
Senior Member	Age 25 -29	\$ 219.13	\$ 32.87	\$ 30.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 168.00 (includes HST \$21.91)
Senior Member	Age 30 – 64	\$ 313.04	\$ 46.96	\$ 30.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 240.00 (includes HST \$31.31)
Senior Member	Age 65 +	\$ 219.13	\$ 32.87	\$ 30.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 168.00 (includes HST \$21.91)
At Sea	Any member having a residence more than 200 kilometers away and being unable to be in Chester for the ENTIRE club season may retain membership in good standing by remitting annual dues as At Sea Member.	\$ 78.26	\$ 11.74	\$30.00	\$ 120.00	N/A
Junior A	Offered to Juniors 15 and under who are not already covered under a family plan.	\$ 46.96	\$ 7.04		\$ 54.00	N/A
Junior B	Offered to Juniors 16-18 who are not already covered under a family plan.	\$ 72.00	\$ 10.80		\$ 82.80	N/A

<sup>\*</sup>Senior Member includes the children (18 & under) of Single Parent without additional fees

Please mail your application along with applicable fees to Chester Yacht Club, PO Box 290, Chester, NS B0J 1J0 or fax to 902-275-2525 (M/C or VISA payments only) or scan & email to <a href="mailto:cycmanager@chesteryachtclub.ca">cycmanager@chesteryachtclub.ca</a>